
Name Chamber Position Email Phone

Paul	Decristantis Bloomfield President pdecrisantis@edc.us 203-654-7550

Jerry	Katrichis Bloomfield Past	Pres katrichis@hartford.edu 860-768-4298

? Bloomfield Exec	Dir director@bloomfieldchamber.org 860-242-3710		

Nyandah	Robinson Bloomfield Treasurer nrobinson@theharvesters.co 844-757-7327

Leslie	Marques Bradley President leslie@myadvertisingworksct.com 860-402-8968

Gina	Alimberti Bradley Admin
admin@bradleyregionalchamber.org	
galimberti@ct-trolley.org 860-653-3833

Jim	Richards East	Windsor Exec	Dir
jim@eastwindsorchamber.com	
jimbocrichards@gmail.com 860-221-8821

John	French Granby Exec	Dir gcoc@granbycoc.org
860-653-5085																
860-604-2949	c

Mary	Anne	Guarco Granby mamboqueendancer@aol.com

Alyssa	Salerno Suffield
Mrktng	
Admin suffieldchamber@gmail.com

? Suffield info@suffieldchamber.com 860-668-4848 

John	Kozloski Suffield Exec	Dir jkozloski@windsorfederal.com

Adam	Gutcheon Windsor Exec	Dir adam@windsorcc.org 860-688-5165

Paula	Pierce Windsor Past	Pres paula@hostingct.com 860-712-5514

Sarah	Gilligan Windsor President sarah@cerebration.biz 860-930-4529

TVCA	Planning	Committee	1/8/19


